Hall of the House of Representatives

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Resolution No. 1029 "COMMENDING MICHAEL MARION ON HIS SUCCESSFUL MANAGEMENT OF ALLTEL ARENA IN NORTH LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS." Amendment No. 2 to House Resolution No. 1029. Amend House Resolution No. 1029 as engrossed, H3/26/09 (version: 03-26-2009 10:19): Page 1, delete lines 27 and 28, and substitute the following: "advisor; and" AND Page 1, delete lines 31 and 32, and substitute the following: "as an agent for Triad Artists until 1988;" AND Page 1, delete line 36, and substitute the following: "the Director of the Tupelo Coliseum; and" AND Page 2, delete line 1 AND Page 3, delete lines 8 through 11, and substitute the following: "Rock, Arkansas,"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Woods KLL/RCK - 04-03-2009 09:28 KLL296